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HARRISTONE MANUFACTURED STIRLING DRY 

STONE DIVINO LEDGE, OR APPROVED EQUAL

COLOR: MED./LIGHT MIXED GRAY STONES

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

PAREX EIFS SYSTEM, ACRYLIC FINISH

428-E-LASTIC FLEX SWIRL FINE LIGHT BASE

COLOR: MEDIUM GRAY

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

MATERIALS LEGEND

BRICK VENEER SYSTEM

DARK GRAY BRICK

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

24 GA. BLACK

GLAZING

GENERAL EXTERIOR FINISH NOTES:

1. ALL EXTERIOR CONCRETE WALLS THAT REQUIRE PAINTING 

SHALL BE SACK AND PATCHED PRIOR TO PAINTING.

2. REFER TO ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING 

AND COORDINATE ALL NECESSARY POWER LOCATIONS 

APPROPRIATELY.

3. SEE DETAILS ON A502 FOR TYPICAL CONCRETE REVEALS AND 

PANEL JOINTS.

4. CAULK AND SEAL ALL EXTERIOR JOINTS WITH APPROVED 

POLYURETHANE SEALANT.

5. REFER TO MECHANICAL COM-CHECK FOR GLAZING 

STANDARDS.
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EXTERIOR

ELEVATIONS

A201

08.22.22

P
R

O
JE

C
T 

S
TA

TU
S

1/4" = 1'-0"A201

C4 EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A201

A5 SOUTH ELEVATION

KEYNOTE LEGEND

5.05 42" HIGH STEEL GUARDRAIL, PAINTED - PROVIDE SUBMITTAL FOR APPROVAL
PRIOR TO FABRICATION

5.23 METAL PARAPET WALL CAP

5.29 METAL ALUMINIUM SUNSHADE - BLACK

5.34 METAL WALL CAP FLASHING - BLACK

5.36 POWDER COATED METAL CANOPY

5.37 POWDER COATED SUN SHADE

6.15 WOOD TRELLIS CUSTOM MADE SIGNAGE HOLDER/DESIGN

8.02 HOLLOW METAL FRAME AND DOOR, SEE SCHEDULES

8.04 CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT WINDOW/DOOR GLAZING SYSTEM - SEE
GLAZING ELEVATIONS

9.1 EIFS WALL REVEAL - TO MATCH WITH WALL COLOR

9.07 EXTERIOR WALL - STONE VENEER - 18' HEIGHT - PROVIDE SUMBITTAL FOR
APPROVAL

9.08 EXTERIOR WALL - BRICK VENEER - PROVIDE SUMBITTAL FOR APPROVAL

9.09 EIFS SYSTEM - MEDIUM GRAY - PROVIDE COLOR SUBMITTAL FOR APPROVAL

9.11 WALL SWEEP - COLOR TO MATCH EIFS SYSTEM

10.23 FUTURE SIGNAGE PROVIDED BY TENANT. SIGNAGE PERMIT TO BE SEPARATE
FROM BUILDING PERMIT

22.13 GAS METERS, SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS - VERIFY LOCATION WITH CIVIL
PLAN

26.1 ELECTRICAL GEAR BOX LOCATION

26.2 6" RECESSED EXTERIOR LIGHTING UNDERNEATH CANOPY - SEE ELECTRICAL
PLANS E001, E601

26.3 6" RECESSED EXTERIOR LIGHTING W EM BATTERY UNDERNEATH CANOPY - SEE
ELECTRICAL PLANS E001, E601

EXTERIOR FINISH AREAS
ELEVATION MATERIAL AREA Percent

EAST ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION EIFS 722 SF 51%

EAST ELEVATION STONE 310 SF 21%

EAST ELEVATION BRICK 106 SF 8%

EAST ELEVATION GLAZING 272 SF 20%

1,410 SF

NORTH ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATION EIFS 1,173 SF 47%

NORTH ELEVATION STONE 617 SF 25%

NORTH ELEVATION BRICK 50 SF 2%

NORTH ELEVATION GLAZING 657 SF 26%

2,497 SF
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EXTERIOR FINISH AREAS
ELEVATION MATERIAL AREA Percent

SOUTH ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION EIFS 1,357 SF 55%

SOUTH ELEVATION STONE 482 SF 20%

SOUTH ELEVATION BRICK 191 SF 8%

SOUTH ELEVATION GLAZING 332 SF 17%

2,362 SF

WEST ELEVATION

WEST ELEVATION EIFS 722 SF 51%

WEST ELEVATION STONE 310 SF 21%

WEST ELEVATION BRICK 106 SF 8%

WEST ELEVATION GLAZING 272 SF 20%

1,410 SF
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HARRISTONE MANUFACTURED STIRLING DRY 

STONE DIVINO LEDGE, OR APPROVED EQUAL

COLOR: MED./LIGHT MIXED GRAY STONES

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

PAREX EIFS SYSTEM, ACRYLIC FINISH

428-E-LASTIC FLEX SWIRL FINE LIGHT BASE

COLOR: MEDIUM GRAY

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

MATERIALS LEGEND

BRICK VENEER SYSTEM

DARK GRAY BRICK

(MATCH EXISTING BUILDING)

24 GA. BLACK

GLAZING

GENERAL EXTERIOR FINISH NOTES:

1. ALL EXTERIOR CONCRETE WALLS THAT REQUIRE PAINTING 

SHALL BE SACK AND PATCHED PRIOR TO PAINTING.

2. REFER TO ELECTRICAL SHEETS FOR ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING 

AND COORDINATE ALL NECESSARY POWER LOCATIONS 

APPROPRIATELY.

3. SEE DETAILS ON A502 FOR TYPICAL CONCRETE REVEALS AND 

PANEL JOINTS.

4. CAULK AND SEAL ALL EXTERIOR JOINTS WITH APPROVED 

POLYURETHANE SEALANT.

5. REFER TO MECHANICAL COM-CHECK FOR GLAZING 

STANDARDS.

GLAZING LEGEND _____________________

1

2

DOUBLE PANE LOW-E U-VALUE:

0.30 SHGC: 0.40

DOUBLE PANE LOW-E SAFETY GLAZING

UFACTOR: 0.30 SHGC: 0.30

GLAZING NOTES

1. ALL ALUMINUM FRAMES TO BE 

DARK BRONZE.
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AE2024.280

EXTERIOR

ELEVATIONS

A202

08.22.22

P
R

O
JE

C
T 

S
TA

TU
S

1/4" = 1'-0"A202

C4 WEST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A202

A5 NORTH ELEVATION

EXTERIOR FINISH AREAS
ELEVATION MATERIAL AREA Percent

SOUTH ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION EIFS 1,357 SF 55%

SOUTH ELEVATION STONE 482 SF 20%

SOUTH ELEVATION BRICK 191 SF 8%

SOUTH ELEVATION GLAZING 332 SF 17%

2,362 SF

WEST ELEVATION

WEST ELEVATION EIFS 722 SF 51%

WEST ELEVATION STONE 310 SF 21%

WEST ELEVATION BRICK 106 SF 8%

WEST ELEVATION GLAZING 272 SF 20%

1,410 SF

KEYNOTE LEGEND

5.23 METAL PARAPET WALL CAP

5.29 METAL ALUMINIUM SUNSHADE - BLACK

5.34 METAL WALL CAP FLASHING - BLACK

5.36 POWDER COATED METAL CANOPY

5.37 POWDER COATED SUN SHADE

6.15 WOOD TRELLIS CUSTOM MADE SIGNAGE HOLDER/DESIGN

8.04 CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT WINDOW/DOOR GLAZING SYSTEM - SEE
GLAZING ELEVATIONS

9.1 EIFS WALL REVEAL - TO MATCH WITH WALL COLOR

9.07 EXTERIOR WALL - STONE VENEER - 18' HEIGHT - PROVIDE SUMBITTAL FOR
APPROVAL

9.08 EXTERIOR WALL - BRICK VENEER - PROVIDE SUMBITTAL FOR APPROVAL

9.09 EIFS SYSTEM - MEDIUM GRAY - PROVIDE COLOR SUBMITTAL FOR APPROVAL

9.11 WALL SWEEP - COLOR TO MATCH EIFS SYSTEM

10.23 FUTURE SIGNAGE PROVIDED BY TENANT. SIGNAGE PERMIT TO BE SEPARATE
FROM BUILDING PERMIT

26.2 6" RECESSED EXTERIOR LIGHTING UNDERNEATH CANOPY - SEE ELECTRICAL
PLANS E001, E601

26.3 6" RECESSED EXTERIOR LIGHTING W EM BATTERY UNDERNEATH CANOPY - SEE
ELECTRICAL PLANS E001, E601
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EXTERIOR FINISH AREAS
ELEVATION MATERIAL AREA Percent

EAST ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION EIFS 722 SF 51%

EAST ELEVATION STONE 310 SF 21%

EAST ELEVATION BRICK 106 SF 8%

EAST ELEVATION GLAZING 272 SF 20%

1,410 SF

NORTH ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATION EIFS 1,173 SF 47%

NORTH ELEVATION STONE 617 SF 25%

NORTH ELEVATION BRICK 50 SF 2%

NORTH ELEVATION GLAZING 657 SF 26%

2,497 SF
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